

होटल प्रबन्धन खान-पान एवं पोषाहार संस्थान, INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, CATERING & NUTRITION कुफरी, शिमला— 171 012, KUFRI, SHIMLA-171 012

दूरभाष Tel: 0177-2735901, 2735902 टैलीफैक्स Telefax: 0177-2735903 ई—मेल E-mail: ihmkufri@yahoo.com वेबसाइटः https://ihmshimla.ac.in

Ref. No. 8024/2023-Vol-9- 607.

Dated: 12-06-2024

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 3- YEAR B.Sc. in (H & HA) FOR THE BATCH 2024-2027

The fee structure provided by the National Council for Hotel Management & Catering Technology Noida (Uttar Pradesh) for the Academic Batch 2024-2027 for 3-year B.Sc. in Hospitality & Hotel Administration (B.Sc. in H & HA) in the Institute of Hotel Management Catering and Nutrition , Kufri , Shimla -171012 (Himachal Pradesh) is as under :-

	Batch-2024-2027					
Components	nd -		3 rd Semester	4 th Semester	5 th Semester	6 th Semester
	1 st Semester	2 nd Semester	3 Semester			0
Admission Fee	1600	0	0	0	0	U
NCHMCT Fee (Enrollment Fee	3600					
and Perchment)				0	0	0
JNU Fee (Registration & other)	10215	0	0	0	-	
Tuition Fee	46500	50000	50000	50000	50000	50000
		3000	3000	3000	3000	3000
Examination Fee	3000		-	0	0	0
Caution Money (Refundable)	8000	0 7	0	-	-	0
Misc fee	3500	0	3500	0	3500	
		53000.00	56500.00	53000.00	56500.00	53000.00
Total (Rs)	76415.00 53000.00 56500.00 35000.00 56500.00 76415.00 Total Fees for the entire Course is Rs. 3,48,415					
	Tota	l Fees for the er	ntire Course is	KS. 5,46,415		

Note:

- 1. The Student who have been admitted in 1st Semester in 3-year B.Sc. in (H & HA) had already paid Rs. 20000.00 (rupees twenty thousand only) towards seat acceptance fees as a part of 1st Semester fee during the Counseling Process to NCHMCT, Noida (U.P), those student has to pay only the balance amount i.e. Rs 56415/- (76415-20000) through online mode at the time of physical reporting.
- 2. The above mentioned fee structure is subject to revision in future.

Web Site.



प्रधानाचार्य